Sample Preparation
Separation techniques (Proteins)
Pr
ot
eo
m
ic
s

Upti-prep Silica C8-S2F high flow yes 60 500 140 spherical pure
Upti-prep Silica SAX no 60 450 60 spherical pure
Upti-prep Silica SCX 0,7 meq/g no 60 450 60 spherical pure
Sample Preparation
Separation techniques (Proteins)
Pr
ot
eo
m
ic
s
Tel 33 (0)4 70 03 88 55             Hot line 33 (0)4 70 03 73 06             Fax 33 (0)4 70 03 82 60! !
B.182
Upti-clean S-Series
C18-S C18U C8 C8U Weight mg Volume ml Qty/pk
C18-S-50/1 C18U-S-50/1 C8-S-50/1 C8U-S-50/1 50 1 50
C18-S-100/1 C18U-S-100/1 C8-S-100/1 C8U-S-100/1 100 1 100
C18-S-100/3 C18U-S-100/3 C8-S-100/3 C8U-S-100/3 100 3 50
C18-S-200/3 C18U-S-200/3 C8-S-200/3 C8U-S-200/3 200 3 50
C18-S-500/3 C18U-S-500/3 C8-S-500/3 C8U-S-500/3 500 3 50
C18-S-500/6 C18U-S-500/6 C8-S-500/6 C8U-S-500/6 500 6 30
C18-S-1G/6 C18U-S-1G/6 C8-S-1G/6 C8U-S-1G/6 1000 6 30
C18-S-2G/6 C18U-S-2G/6 C8-S-2G/6 C8U-S-2G/6 2000 6 20
C18-S-2G/15 C18U-S-2G/15 C8-S-2G/15 C8U-S-2G/15 2000 15 20
C18-S-2G/25 C18U-S-2G/25 C8-S-2G/25 C8U-S-2G/25 2000 25 20
C18-S-100LRC C18U-S-100LRC C8-S-100LRC C8U-S-100LRC 100 LRC 15 50
C18-S-200LRC C18U-S-200LRC C8-S-200LRC C8U-S-200LRC 200 LRC 15 50
C18-S-500LRC C18U-S-500LRC C8-S-500LRC C8U-S-500LRC 500 LRC 15 50
Biopolymer
SPCE WPCE Qty ml Vol Qty/pk
adsorbant
Standard SPCE-0.5/3 WPCE-0.5/3 0,5 3 50

FREE Technical Support Center …
take the benefit of our Fluorescence knowledge.
Standard
Straight PP tube
PE Frits 20 mu
LRC
PP tube
PE frits 20 mu
Proteom
ics
e-mail interbiotech@interchim.com             Visit our website : www.interchim.com!
B.183
Separation techniques (Proteins)
Sample Preparation
SCX SAX Weight  mg Volume ml Qty/pk
SCX-50/1 SAX-50/1 50 1 50
SCX-100/1 SAX-100/1 100 1 100
SCX-100/3 SAX-100/3 100 3 50
SCX-200/3 SAX-200/3 200 3 50
SCX-500/3 SAX-500/3 500 3 50
SCX-500/6 SAX-500/6 500 6 30
SCX-1G/6 SAX-1G/6 1000 6 30
SCX-2G/6 SAX-2G/6 2000 6 20
SCX-2G/15 SAX-2G/15 2000 15 20
SCX-2G/25 SAX-2G/25 2000 25 20
SCX-100LRC SAX-100LRC 100 LRC 15 50
SCX-200LRC SAX-200LRC 200 LRC 15 50
SCX-500LRC SAX-500LRC 500 LRC 15 50
Upti-clean S2F-Series
C18 C18U C8 Weight mg Volume ml Qty/pk
C18-S2F-100/1 C18U-S2F-100/1 C8-S2F-100/1 100 1 100
C18-S2F-100/3 C18U-S2F-100/3 C8-S2F-100/3 100 3 50
C18-S2F-200/3 C18U-S2F-200/3 C8-S2F-200/3 200 3 50
C18-S2F-500/3 C18U-S2F-500/3 C8-S2F-500/3 500 3 50
C18-S2F-500/6 C18U-S2F-500/6 C8-S2F-500/6 500 6 30
C18-S2F-1G/6 C18U-S2F-1G/6 C8-S2F-1G/6 1000 6 30
C18-S2F-2G/6 C18U-S2F-2G/6 C8-S2F-2G/6 2000 6 20
C18-S2F-2G/15 C18U-S2F-2G/15 C8-S2F-2G/15 2000 15 20
C18-S2F-2G/25 C18U-S2F-2G/25 C8-S2F-2G/25 2000 25 20
C18-S2F-100LRC C18U-S2F-100LRC C8-S2F-100LRC 100 LRC 15 50
C18-S2F-200LRC C18U-S2F-200LRC C8-S2F-200LRC 200 LRC 15 50
C18-S2F-500LRC C18U-S2F-500LRC C8-S2F-500LRC 500 LRC 15 50
Atoll polymer based material for SPE
ATL ATH 30XC XC XWP Weight mg Volume ml Qty/pk
ATL-30/1 ATH-30/1 30XC-30/1 XC-30/1 XWP-30/1 30 1 50
ATL-50/1 ATH-50/1 30XC-50/1 XC-50/1 XWP-50/1 50 1 50
ATL-60/1 ATH-60/1 30XC-60/1 XC-60/1 XWP-60/1 60 1 50
ATL-75/1 ATH-75/1 30XC-75/1 XC-75/1 XWP-75/1 75 1 50
ATL-100/1 ATH-100/1 30XC-100/1 XC-100/1 XWP-100/1 100 1 50
ATL-100/3 ATH-100/3 30XC-100/3 XC-100/3 XWP-100/3 100 3 50
ATL-150/3 ATH-150/3 XC-150/3 XWP-150/3 150 3 50
ATL-200/3 ATH-200/3 XC-200/3 XWP-200/3 200 3 50
ATL-250/3 ATH-250/3 XC-250/3 XWP-250/3 250 3 50
ATL-500/6 ATH-500/6 XC-500/6 XWP-500/6 500 6 30
ATL-1G/6 ATH-1G/6 XC-1G/6 XWP-1G/6 1000 6 30
ATL-100LRC ATH-100LRC XC-100LRC XWP-100LRC 75 LRC 15 50
ATL-200LRC ATH-200LRC XC-200LRC XWP-200LRC 150 LRC 15 50
ATL-500LRC ATH-500LRC XC-500LRC XWP-500LRC 300 LRC 15 50
Standard
Straight PP tube
PE Frits 20 mu
LRC